
TERM DATES 

2017/2018   

    

31st July 2017 Mon In-Service/CPD/Prep  
2nd Aug-13Oct  Term 1a  
2nd Aug 2017 Wed P2-P7  
7th Aug 2017 Mon P1  
30Aug-3rd Sept  Eid ul Adha Holidays  

16thOct-20thOct 
Mon-
Fri Mid term Break  

    

Oct23-Dec22  Term 1b  
Dec25-Jan2  Year End Break  

Jan-03  In Service/Prep  

    

Jan03-Mar30 Thur Term2  
Feb-09  Mid term Break  
Feb-12  In Service/Prep  

Apr2-Apr6  Spring Holidays  

    

Apr9-Jul5 Thu Term3  
May-07 Mon May Day  

Jun1-Jun15  Ramadhan Holidays  
Jun-29  Last Day at School  

Jul2-Aug10  Summer Break  

    

Aug-13 Mon Teachers Return  

    

Important Dates  
    

27th May 2017 Sat 1st Ramadhan 1438AH  

15th June 2017 Thu 
20th Ramadhan 
1438AH  

25th June 2017 Sun 1st Shawwal 1438AH Eid ul Fitr 

23rd Aug 2017 Wed 1st Dhul Hajj 1438AH  
30th Aug 2017 Wed 8th Dhul Hajj 1438AH  
31st Aug 2017 Thu 9th Dhul Hajj 1438AH Arafah 

1st Sep 2017 Fri 10th Dhul Hajj 1438AH Eid ul Adha 

21st Sep 2017 Thu 1st Muharram 1439AH 
Islamic New 
Year 

    
 


